Form No.	 S3381-112
Supersedes	 S3381-611
Page	 1 of 20
Multi-Capacity Two-Stage:
Simple thermostatic control
seamlessly stages the compressor
and indoor airflow rate between
high and low capacity operations

2 - Dehumidification Module and Commercial Room Ventilator
3 - Dehumidification Module and Energy Recovery Ventilator
Heat Pump Wall-Mount Model Nomenclature
Note:	 Circuit breakers standard on 230/208 Volt; rotary disconnect standard on 460 Volt models.
		 Not suitable for use with dehumidification module.
| COIL OPTIONS
  X - Standard
  1 - Phenolic Coated Evaporator
  2 - Phenolic Coated Condenser
  3 - Phenolic Coated Evaporator
       and Condenser
Form No.
S3381
January, 2012
Supersedes: S3381-611
AVAILABLE CONTROL OPTIONS                                                              CH3S1, CH4S1, CH5
                                                                                                            Models with Scroll Compressors
HPC j LPC k LAC l ODT Factory Installed Code Field Installed Part
STD STD X N/A
STD STD l 230V m E CMH-17
STD STD l 460V m E CMH-18